
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove

2021 Capital Projects North & South High School

2/4/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #1

Bid Package #2 Roofing Replacement South High School

   Bidder Base Bid Alt. #1 Alt. #2 Alt.#3 Alt #4 Bid ADDM

ADD ADD DEDUCT ADD Security #1

Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc

Joliet, IL 

F & G Roofing Company

Justice, IL 

$1,500.00

$1,600.00

$1,670.00

$1,400.00

$2,150.00

$3,900.00

Weatherguard Roofing Company

Elgin, IL 

L. Marshall Roofing, Inc.

Glenview, IL 

Metalmaster Roofmaster

McHenry, IL 

Olsson Roofing Company

Aurora, IL

$210,400.00 $10,000.00 X

$215,900.00 $4,300.00 X

$238,700.00 $5,800.00  X 

$184,000.00 $2,900.00  X 

$169,719.00 $2,670.00 X

$159,000.00 $3,800.00 X

$9,500.00

$6,820.00

$11,915.00

$10,600.00

$9,000.00

$9,400.00

X

X

X

X

 X 

 X 

-$5,400.00

-$4,000.00

$4,830.00 ADD

-$7,200.00

-$4,750.00

-$7,000.00


