Community High School District 99 Downers Grove 2021 Capital Projects North & South High School

Wigh

2/4/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #1

Bid Package #2 Roofing Replacement South High School

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt. #1	Alt. #2	Alt.#3	Alt #4	Bid	ADDM
		ADD	ADD	DEDUCT	ADD	Security	#1
Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc Joliet, IL	\$215,900.00	\$4,300.00	\$9,500.00	-\$5,400.00	\$1,500.00	х	x
F & G Roofing Company Justice, IL	\$210,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,820.00	-\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	х	х
Metalmaster Roofmaster McHenry, IL	\$169,719.00	\$2,670.00	\$11,915.00	\$4,830.00 ADD	\$1,670.00	х	x
Olsson Roofing Company Aurora, IL	\$159,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$10,600.00	-\$7,200.00	\$1,400.00	х	х
Weatherguard Roofing Company Elgin, IL	\$184,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$9,000.00	-\$4,750.00	\$2,150.00	х	х
L. Marshall Roofing, Inc. Glenview, IL	\$238,700.00	\$5,800.00	\$9,400.00	-\$7,000.00	\$3,900.00	х	х